Corning Optical Communications Network Solutions Designed for the Enterprise | LAN-3365-AEN | Page 1
Inside this Guide
Key Challenges
Best Practices for a Smarter
Technology Strategy…pg. 2
ActiFi Hybrid Cable
Build a future-flexible
foundation…pg. 3

• Direction, and Watchdog Features to
 auto-reset devices
Ordering Information
1LAN-FMC-10G Media Converter
1LAN-FMC-DINBRACKET DIN Rail Bracket
1LAN-SDAN-DIN1160 DIN Rail
1LAN-D600-FMC-KIT
Mounting kit for 1LAN-FMC-10G into 1LAN-D600-
ENC-3 enclosure
1LAN-D600-ENC-3 NEMA4 Enclosure
1LAN-SFPP-10G-BXD-I BiDi SFP+ 1330nm-TX/1270nm-RX
1LAN-SFPP-10G-BXU-I BiDi SFP+ 1270nm- TX/1330nm-RX
1LAN-SFPP-10LR 10Gb/s SFP+ SMF
Corning Optical Communications Network Solutions Designed for the Enterprise | LAN-3365-AEN | Page 8
Touchless Networking Solution
Corning Touchless Networking is self-provisioning and leverages the benefits of a
fiber- and power-deep architecture to enable simple, unmanaged applications in